Lightide  Manufactory Co., Ltd.
Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
   www.lightide-tech.com  |    sales@lightideled.com
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSION
DATA SHEET
PACKAGE
NO. Model# Carton Size (LXWXH)

INSTALLATION
Recessed Mount Suspended Mount
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-PN0606-40W-50K-DM/EM-3H
DATA SHEET
Com. Family Name Panel Size Wattage Input Voltage LED CCT ACCESSORY DURATION
LT PN 0606
0312
0612
30W
40W
50W
60W
Blank=  200-240vac    (* EU)
STD.=100-277vac   (* US)
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
65K=6500K
DM= 1-10VDC  Dim
MS= Motion  sensor
EM=Emergency  Kit
STD= 90  MINUTES
2H= 120  MINUTES
3H= 180  MINUTES
Watt PF EU std. Size (LXWXH) US std. Size (LXWXH) Voltage LIGHT EFFICACY Beam angle LED
LT-PN0606-40W 40W >0.9
595x595x35 mm
600X600X35 mm option
603x603x35  mm
200-240vac
100-277vac
110 LPW
120 LPW
120 deg. SMD2835
LT-PN0312-40W 40W >0.9
295X1195X35  mm
300X1200X35  mm option
303x1213x35   mm
200-240vac
100-277vac
110 LPW
120 LPW
120 deg. SMD2835
LT-PN0612-50W 50W >0.9
595x1195x35 mm
600X1200X35 mm option
603x1213x35  mm
200-240vac
100-277vac
110 LPW
120 LPW
120 deg. SMD2835
LT-PN0612-60W 60W >0.9
595x1195x35 mm
600X1200X35 mm option
603x1213x35  mm
200-240vac
100-277vac
110 LPW
120 LPW
120 deg. SMD2835
Model#
LED Panel Light can produce a very soft natural light and give a comfortable lighting envirnment with a radian diffuser. High lumen